
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT SUB JAIL REASI

TENDER NOTICE

NO ,~OF 2019.

DATED 17-09 -2019.

Fresh Sealed Tenders are invited for and on the behalf of Governor of J&K
State, affixed with revenue stamps of Rs. 5.00 (Rupees Five only) from Registered!
authorized suppliers for supply of the following Groups of items for the year 2019-20 along
with CDRs as specified against each Group.

Group PARTICULARS COST OF TENDER AMOUNT OF
FORM EARNEST MONEY

A DIETARY ITEMS RS. 500-00 RS. 18,000-00

B VEGETABLE & FRUIT Rs. 300-00 Rs. 5,000-00

C MISe. ITEMS RS. 200-00 RS. 3,000-00

D STATIONERY ITEMS RS. 200-00 RS. 1,000-00

E MEDICINES RS. 200-00 RS. 2,000-00

The tender documents containing details including terms and conditions
shall be available at Sub Jail Reasi during working hours up to 09-10-2019 against a
payment of as mentioned above ( non-refundable) in cash or through demand draft of
equivalent amount from any nationalized Bank favouring the Superintendent Sub Jail Reasi.

The last date for receipt of filled in tender document is 10-10-2019 up to
01.00 P.M in the Office of the Superintendent Sub Jail Reasi. The tenders will be opened on
15-10-2019 at 01.00 P.M in the Office of the Superintendent Sub Jail Reasi in presence of
tenderers or their representatives, who may like to be present. In case of any unforeseen
circumstances, the tender will be opened on any other convenient date which will be
intimated separately.

Further tenderer will submit their formalities in pre-bids ,the terms and
conditions remains the same.

NO:- SJRJAcctts/19-~0/ ~YS.~-S:9 .
Dated:-.17-09-2019

(~
(District Level Purchase committee)

(Sub Jail Reasi)
Copy to:-

1. Director General of Police, Prisons J&K Government Srinagar, for kind information please.
2. Joint Director Information (Advertisement) J&K Jammu for favour of publication of the

abbreviated N1T in Two local dailies preferably in the Daily Excelsior.
3. Deputy Inspector General of Prisons J&K Government Jammu for kind information.
4. Manager Ranbir Government Press Jammu for publication of the NIT.
5. Chief Medical Officer Reasi ( Member of Committee) for information and necessary action

please.
6. District Treasury Officer Reasi ( Member of Committee) for information and necessary action

please.
7. M/S Plus Automation 328 New plot (Near Krishana Building Jammu with the request to up

load the tender documents
8. Notice Board


